
CALENDARIO ALUNNI PER PCTO PRESSO “CASENA DEI COLLI” 

CLASSE 5 BC – CUCINA 

 
 
 

 
ALUNNI DATA E 

ORA 
DATA E 

ORA 
DATA E 

ORA 
DATA E 

ORA 
DATA E 

ORA 
  

23/09/2024 
 

24/09/2024 
 

25/09/2024 
 

26/09/2024 
 

27/09/2024 

  TESTA  
SALVATORE 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

GRAZIANO 
ROSOLINO 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

CUSIMANO 
FILIPPO 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

08:30 – 
14:30 

  MOHANARASA   
  JASENTHAN 

16:00 – 
22:00 

16:00 – 
22:00 

16:00 – 
22:00 

16:00 – 
22:00 

16:00 – 
22:00 

PATTI 
ALESSANDRO 

16:00 – 
22:00 

16:00 – 
22:00 

16:00 – 
22:00 

16:00 – 
22:00 

16:00 – 
22:00 


